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ST
S OFFICE

LL RECORD

| ‘-MYE‘r}|
HOBE

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
x | agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions

| in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate guestionable data
by following it with (?). STUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,

DUPLICATE

ARTIA G40 ACREN
WELL CORBRECTLY

L N 119&'&1&

LOCATE

o Artesia, lNew
(umpxm ar Operator . (S“"" Address
N34 b |
Well No in * - of Sec T 17
28 Livase R d . k
e hon )
R sege—— N M. P M. ea LA Field, zddy County.
: 231U SeCs 16=17-28
Well is feet south of the North line and feet west of the East line of.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No 53024 Agsignment No._g;___._.._.___‘ .
If patented land the owner is Address
If Government land the permittee is Address
9
The Lessee is E‘D}ﬁ' Pl oyhzi.r Address-—Amai&,_Nq—“-‘-————
December 18 1938
Drilling commenced - i 19 Drilling was completed pril 12! 19‘99 19
To By HaTmod irtesia, e ..
Name of drilling contractor Address
Elevation above gea level at top of casing feot.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
, 1458~11¢
No. 1, flomwt;» No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to. No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
92-1 g2 b ) 4] i
No. 1, from 08 ROS tD 50 f?oet - n&ble Lo b&ll da&p
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
WRIGHT THRIMADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE | PER FOOT PERR INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOFE. I A
! - , B FROM TO
10in. 40lbs 8 117 ftiStanda
83 28 10 498 "
6 578 17 8 1374 "
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF| S1ZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY ’AﬂdOUNT OF MUD USED
- 1V 8¥€
123 10| 117 None cks
10 83 498 KNone - ~2 yards £ sacks
-t ~—|-aquagel —
- e < s - ) 1 2 yrde tad 3 sTcks
8 689/8 1574 | aoune yras
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size_
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
IXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZR SHELYL UsStD CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
-
S in 3 Glycerine 80 qis 4-1~39 1808-181%  Same

No result

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILE-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach

hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from ent‘irel%t to feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCTHTION

Put to producing 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which -% was oil; T
emulsion; % water; and % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
T. B. Hamaond
Driller Driller
Coiie Hammond Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far ag can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn ts hefore me this

Place Date

day of 19 Name

Position

Notary Public .
Representing.

Compauy or Operator
My Commisgion expiros

Address
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FORMATION RECORD

1366

1412
1428
1450
14€9
1475
15803

1525
1600
1881
1687
1708
1784
1737
Y748
178y
1800
1309
1ale
18-

18.:8
1885

1870
1578
1880
1208
1518
1988
1981
1562

TO
15
TE

1¢8
278
08
308
32
338
340
378
583
589
401

- zo8

437
462
487
498
5C3
302
550
575
610
835
652
658
666
632
702
715
725
T30
744
755
800
907
068
1003
1020
1088
1084
1226
12860
1302
1338
1346
1366
1391
1i04
1412
1182
1450
1369
1478
1503
158%

1600
1661
1687
1708
1784

1737

1748
178%
1800
1609
lel8
1840
1848
1487
18670
1878
1690
1408
1¢18
1429
1951
1962
19686

THICKNESS
IN FEET

j{ FORMATION
Sandrock

Hadbed . |

Gravel-uatsr 2. 42

Redbed

Annvdriis

Riue shale

ayp

isahydrite and vrown lime

|8alt ,

Anhydrite send water

Gyp redbed
Aniydarite
R

Gyp

Red rook

Cyp hedrocgk

ed shale
snaydrite

shale

Auhydrite

“nsyarite ang chzle
Led U8a anbydrits
snhydrite
wnhydrite, browa siale

aAunydrite shale

Gray lime

Brown linme

'Brown lime

gray lime

anhydrite

Brawvn lime

Anhydrite

Brown shale, anaydrite

Aed sand, brown shsale

Auhydrite, shale

Salt

anhydrite

Redbed

Anhydrite

sunhydrite, brown shale

Gray iime

atinydrite, brown shale

Gray lime

Brosn shale, an.ydrite
# §

Grey lime

annydrite, broun sacle

‘Lime & d sand, s:ow of gas 1488
LnLydrite

: r » oray lime

Gand, enbhydrite

sand brown anhydrite

rown anhydrite, shale

me brows shale

own lime sand shale

iray lime brown shale

own lime send shale

iray sand siale

ray lime, hard

r® gray lime

and time show of 941
me sand

sray lime

isht gray sendy lias
and grey

Cand whdte

Gray llioe

Gray iime

Brown lime shsle

Band gray

Brown sandy lime

erE grey iime

park cray lime

B, 8alt weter £ Ptailers per hour.




